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
Ton-mice. FA 0-1680

$45 MONTH. SINGLE APT. In 
Lonilta, DA fi-2805DA o-n7:n DA^-HSOT

SINGLE APT. Upper. Down­ 
town. Newly solid rurpeted. 

_$60 month. FA 8-iK)66.
LOMITA. Furnished Y bedroom 

apt over garage. SuluMu (or 
_j_porson. $B6. Call DA O-dMS. 
2 BEDROOM furnished? Gar- 

bago disposal. TV antenna. 
Automatic washw. 

_JB20 W 265th St. Lomlta. 
Furnished nnd Unfurnished 

2 bedroom npts. $70 to $9a 
Sen Manager, Apt. 6. 16i«> W 
206th St. FA 8-40BIJ.

LARCtK 1 bedroom nut. Iimulrd 
at 1641 W. 227th St or pliont 

FA 8-7842

CARSON ARMS
Bachelor efficiency and 1 bed­ 
room apta. Utilities paid, 
Hoated Pool. Adults. On bui 
lino. Mi mile to freuwav. 

1341 W. Carson FA 0-22C2

Ins. Disposal. Carpets. 26323 
Frumpton, Harbor City. 

DA 6-32G7
$65. 8 ROOMS. Court Apt. Nice- 

ly furnished. Garage Included. 
2041 Pacific Coast Highway,

DA 8-8671 Fll 0-0737
DELUXB 1 bedroom and bach­ 

elor. F.M. Ilullt-lns. Carp.'ts, 
drapei, laundry. Uocruatlon 
room. Pool. Garage. 
CAHIOCA APTS. FR 6-0048 

SINGLE APT. $48"inonth. Con­ 
venient location for quiet 
buulncs* person or persona.

$80-1 biidroom modern. Dis­ 
posal. Water paid. Also $58.50 
Bachelor. Water nnd lights 
paid. Close to bus diMiot. 
Adults. No pe.ts 1840 Tor- 
ranco Blvd. FA 8-1W. 

IwTMONTiir AUriietlvi) 1 bod- 
room collage. Water paid. 
Adults only. Pensioner pre­ 
ferred. 2111 Cahrlllo 

FA 8-7860
ATTI1ACTIVI1 Modern 2 bed­ 

room. AilultH only. Watur 
paid. 2111 Cabrlllo Av... 

I-'A H-7HOO 
$13760 PBH VV.'.'li. Spado'iin 2 

rooms, full it'/." kitchen. Kcc- 
roatlon urea. Child o.k. 

FA S-OH20 
2 liJSDfioOM~Clom! "iii~$il8 to 

$70. 3 or 4. No small children. 
FA 8-5868. 1732 or 1734 Ca­ 
hrlllo

$70 1 BRDROOM. Modern fur­ 
niture. Closft to C.M.A. AdlllU 
only. ICIXl W. 2n:ird HI, 

l''A 8-71011
I'BKbivOOM. Kllfln-n nnd Imth. 

From $H a week up. Apply 
213IIO H. Vermont KA X-4713

'APARTMENTS
Unfurnished 122

3 NICK LAUGH I10OMH. (1 lied 
room) TIlD kltehen mid b«th. 
Adults only. DA li-4876. 

169 MONTH. I'beiiroom." rit'.vi" 
refrigerator furnished. N--ar 
schools and hiufe.-i. 

FA H-87HI 27 III Mldorida SI. 
LOMITA." Liin,'.' '.! lie. 1, -ooiu < 

Move, refrlgerali-r. c'hlldren 
ok. $70. 1 "lory Hie vn rd 

TH 2-8-1 ID
HAltliOn 1'INKS. S, I.I.M.- 1 

bedroom unit.. Carp, i- <i N. n 
Kaiser Hospital. AdiilM. Sii.v 

TM 2-«7Vil 
170 ONIC* lIlOimiMlM. Near 

downtown, IllKli and ura.lc 
sehools. Open I>-2II Miirllmi. 

Fll r.-71 l-3 
luli~ MONTH. 2 liiiilriiiini apt. 

In Loinlta. Ktovc. ri.frli;i-rntor.
i)A r,-2K!,r, DA r, -07:1:1 I>A H f,^:i7

APARTMENTS APARTMENTS 
Unfurnllhtd 122 Unfurnished 122

SAVE Beautiful 
ON FIRST Avalon Village

MONTH'S RENT A , ,
wi,hTh,,Ad Apartments
  Beautiful Large 1 -Bedroom .................... $62.50 

2-Bedroom .............................................. $74.50

  Watnr and lawn Care Paid 

  Close to Shopping   Kids O.K

AVALON VILLAGE
556 E, 231st St. Tt 4-3454

3 MILES NORTH OF WILMING1ON


